
Plainfield Public Schools 
District Assessment Calendar 2019-2020 

 
-Visit the Assessment page on the Plainfield Public School Website for additional testing information including sample test questions. 
**Only for select students  
State/Federal Required Assessment  
District Required Assessment  

Grade(s)  Test  Subjects  Format  Administration Dates  

Anticipated 
Release 
Date of 
Results  

K  

NJKEA Teaching Strategies Gold 
Assessment  

https://www13.state.nj.us/NJCCCS/ 
PreschoolIntro.aspx  

Social & 
Emotional 
Development  

Multi-media  Ongoing Checkpoints: October, 
March, June  

10/25/19 

 3/13/20 

 6/14/20 

K-2  
Dibels  

https://dibels.org/dibels.html 
Reading/Math Paper  

September 9, 2019 – September 
27, 2019 

January 2, 2020 - January 31, 2020 

May 5 - June 7, 2020 

10/19 

2/20 

6/20  

3-8 
Literably 

https://literably.com/learn 
Reading Online 

September 9, 2019 - September 27, 
2019 

January 2, 2020 - January 31, 2020 

May 5 - June 7, 2020 

10/19 

2/20 

6/20 

1-12  
LinkIt! Common Core Test A LinkIt! 
Common Core Test B LinkIt! Common 
Core Test C  

Mathematics & 
ELA  Online  

September 10, 2019-September 25, 
2019  

January 22, 2020-January 31, 2020  

April 20, 2020- May 29, 2020 

10/19 

 

2/20 

6/20 

K-12  
**ACCESS 2.0 for ELLs  

https://www.nj.gov/education/ 

English Language 
Proficiency: 
Listening, 

Online/Paper  February 2020 - April 2020 6/20 



bilingual/ells/20/ Reading, 
Speaking, Writing  

3-12  

NJSLA Spring Assessment  

https://www.state.nj.us/ 
education/assessment/parents 

Mathematics & 
ELA  Online  

April 27 - May 1, 2020 Grades 6-10 
ELA and Math 

May 4 - May 8, 2020 Grades 3-5 
ELA and Math 

May 4 & 5, 2020 Grade 8 Science 
May 11 & 12, 2020 Grades 5  

Make-ups will follow 

9/20 

3-8, 11  

**Dynamic Learning Maps  

https://dynamiclearningmaps. 
org/about/tests 

Mathematics and 
ELA/L  Online  April 1 - May 29, 2020 9/20  

5, 8, 11  
NJSLA Science-  
https://www.nj.gov/education 
/assessment/sla/science/ 

Science  Online  

May 4 & 5, 2020 Grade 8 Science 
May 11 & 12, 2020 Grades 5  

Make-ups will follow 

9/20 

8 

Technology Literacy 

https://www.state.nj.us/education 
/aps/cccs/tech/assessment/ 

Technology 
Literacy Online On-going 6/20 

12  
**ACCUPLACER  

https://accuplacer.collegeboard.org 
Mathematics and 
ELA/L  Online  Dates will Vary (updated)  Immediate  

12  

**ASVAB  

https://www.military.com/join-
armed-forces/asvab 

Arithmetic 
Reasoning Math 
Knowledge 
Verbal Composite 

Online/Paper Dates will Vary (updated) Dates will 
Vary  

9-12  

**SAT/ PSAT-9/PSAT-10/ NMQT-
PSAT 

https://parents.collegeboard.org/sat 

Mathematics and 
ELA/L  Paper  Various dates offered the College 

Boards  
Dates will 
Vary 

9-12 District Content Area Mid-term exams All contents Online/Paper Mid-year 2/20 
9-12 District Content Area Final Exams All contents Online/Paper End-of-year 6/20 
	


