Plainfield Public Schools District Assessment Calendar 2019-2020

-Visit the Assessment page on the Plainfield Public School Website for additional testing information including sample test questions.

**Only for select students State/Federal Required Assessment

District Required Assessment

					1
Grade(s)	Test	Subjects	Format	Administration Dates	Anticipated Release Date of Results
К	NJKEA Teaching Strategies Gold Assessment https://www13.state.nj.us/NJCCCS/ PreschoolIntro.aspx	Social & Emotional Development	Multi-media	Ongoing Checkpoints: October, March, June	10/25/19 3/13/20 6/14/20
K-2	Dibels https://dibels.org/dibels.html	Reading/Math	Paper	September 9, 2019 – September 27, 2019 January 2, 2020 - January 31, 2020	10/19 2/20
	Literably			May 5 - June 7, 2020 September 9, 2019 - September 27, 2019	6/20
3-8	https://literably.com/learn	Reading	Online	January 2, 2020 - January 31, 2020 May 5 - June 7, 2020	2/20 6/20
1-12	LinkIt! Common Core Test A LinkIt! Common Core Test B LinkIt! Common Core Test C	Mathematics & ELA	Online	September 10, 2019-September 25, 2019 January 22, 2020-January 31, 2020	
				April 20, 2020- May 29, 2020	6/20
K-12	**ACCESS 2.0 for ELLs https://www.nj.gov/education/	English Language Proficiency: Listening,	Online/Paper	February 2020 - April 2020	6/20

	bilingual/ells/20/	Reading, Speaking, Writing			
3-12	NJSLA Spring Assessment https://www.state.nj.us/ education/assessment/parents	Mathematics & ELA	Online	April 27 - May 1, 2020 Grades 6-10 ELA and Math May 4 - May 8, 2020 Grades 3-5 ELA and Math May 4 & 5, 2020 Grade 8 Science May 11 & 12, 2020 Grades 5 Make-ups will follow	9/20
3-8, 11	**Dynamic Learning Maps https://dynamiclearningmaps. org/about/tests	Mathematics and ELA/L	Online	April 1 - May 29, 2020	9/20
5, 8, 11	NJSLA Science- https://www.nj.gov/education /assessment/sla/science/	Science	Online	May 4 & 5, 2020 Grade 8 Science May 11 & 12, 2020 Grades 5 Make-ups will follow	9/20
8	Technology Literacy https://www.state.nj.us/education /aps/cccs/tech/assessment/	Technology Literacy	Online	On-going	6/20
12	**ACCUPLACER https://accuplacer.collegeboard.org	Mathematics and ELA/L	Online	Dates will Vary (updated)	Immediate
12	**ASVAB https://www.military.com/join- armed-forces/asvab	Arithmetic Reasoning Math Knowledge Verbal Composite	Online/Paper	Dates will Vary (updated)	Dates will Vary
9-12	**SAT/ PSAT-9/PSAT-10/ NMQT- PSAT https://parents.collegeboard.org/sat		Paper		Dates will Vary
9-12		All contents	Online/Paper	Mid-year	2/20
9-12	District Content Area Final Exams	All contents	Online/Paper	End-of-year	6/20